Intel® CoreTM Ultra Processor
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
MTH556
DDR5 4K High
Resolution
Triple
Displays

• Cooler TBD
• Heat spreader TBD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Processor Display RJ45 Serial USB 3.2 Power Temp.
MTH556-BN-165H 770-MTH5561-000G Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 165H, 16 cores, 28W
HDMI + LVDS + USB- C DP 2 4 3 9~36 VDC
-5~65°C
MTH556-BN-135H 770-MTH5561-100G Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 135H, 14 cores, 28W -5~65°C
MTH556-BN-155U 770-MTH5561-200G Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155U, 12 cores, 15W -20~70°C
MTH556-BN-125U 770-MTH5561-300G Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U, 12 cores, 15W -20~70°C
SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM Processor Intel® Core™ Ultra 7/5 Processors, TDP up to 28W
Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 165H, 16C, 24M Cache, 1.4GHz (5.0GHz)
Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 135H, 14C, 18M Cache, 1.7GHz (4.6GHz)